	клас
	Учитель
	Всього
 учнів
	Писали
 роботу
	Високий
 рівень
	Достатній
 рівень
	Серед
ній 
рівень
	Початковий рівень
	Середній бал
	Якісний показник %

	5-А
	Одинець В.В.
	15
	11
	2/18%
	2/18%
	5/46%
	2/18%
	6,3
	36%

	5-Б
	Одинець В.В.
	15
	10
	-
	4/40%
	6/60%
	-
	5,7
	40%

	6-А
	Драчук О.І.
	15
	13
	1/8%
	1/8%
	8/61%
	3/23%
	5
	16%

	6-Б
	Чамата С.О.
	15
	14
	3/21,4%
	1/7,1%
	8/57,2%
	2/14,3
	6
	29%

	7
	Одинець В.В.

	21
	17
	2/12%
	4/24%
	8/47%
	3/17%
	5,8
	36%

	8
	Драчук О.І.
	22
	18
	4/ 22%
	6/33%
	6/33%
	2/12 %
	7
	55%

	9-А
	Одинець В.В.
	18
	17
	-
	7/44%
	8/50%
	1/6%
	6,2
	44%

	9-Б
	Одинець В.В.
	16
	14
	1/8%
	3/21%
	7/50%
	3/21%
	5,3
	29%

	10
	Одинець В.В.
	7
	6
	1 /16,7%
	3 /50%
	1/16,7%
	1/16,7%
	6,8
	66,7%

	11
	Драчук О.І.
	11
	9
	-
	2 /22,2%
	6/66,7%
	1/ 11,1%
	5,6
	22,2

	
	Середній показник
	6
	37%
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